

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).102/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 19/01/2007 in CRLA No. 609/1997 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURMAIL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing c/c of the  
impugned order)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 377 of 2008

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 15/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.  
                                 Mrs. Reeta Dewan, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. D.P.Singh, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Rajat Vohra, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr.    Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    R.K. Pandey, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    T.P. Mishra, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    H.S. Sandhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

(Pardeep Kumar)      (Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master            Court Master