

IT E M NO.2

COURT NO.10

SECT I O N I I A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL. M P NO.4469 / 2009 IN CR I M I N A L AP P E A L NO(s). 974 OF 2008

GUR M A I L SING H

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

STAT E OF PUNJ A B

Respondent(s)

(for bail)

Date: 13/05 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. R. K. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The bail application is rejected.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

( Indu Satija)  
Court Master